Rear Yard                       25 feet minimum    25 feet minimum 

Corner Side                   50 feet minimum   50 feet minimum 
         from right-of-way   from right-of-way 

I.  BUILDING SIZE 

(1) Minimum size of a residential dwelling shall be one-thousand fifty (1050) square feet 
ground floor area for a one (1) story dwelling and seven hundred fifty (750) square feet 
minimum ground floor area for dwellings with more than one (1) story and shall have at least 22 
feet in width.  (Revised July 7, 1994) 

J.  ACCESSORY BUILDING